Data Sheet
WCA1608CP Series
Product Name  WCA1608CP Series
Series  Chip Inductor
Size  EIAJ 1608
Version  A1
WCA1608CP Series Data Sheet
Document NO. ENS000181190            Version:A1  www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com

Q
MIN.
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
MIN.
DC Resistance
(Ω)
MAX.
Irms
(mA)
COLOR
CODE
WCA1608CP1N6□ 1.6 KJ 24 250 12500 0.030 700 BLACK
WCA1608CP1N8□ 1.8 KJ 16 250 12500 0.045 700 BROWN
WCA1608CP2N1□ 2.1 KJ 20 250 5800 0.050 700 RED
WCA1608CP2N2□ 2.2 KJ 20 250 5800 0.100 700 ORANGE
WCA1608CP3N3□ 3.3 KJ 20 250 5500 0.070 700 VIOLET
WCA1608CP3N6□ 3.6 KJ 22 250 5900 0.063 700 RED
WCA1608CP3N9□ 3.9 KJ 22 250 6900 0.080 700 ORANGE
WCA1608CP4N3□ 4.3 KJ 22 250 5900 0.063 700 YELLOW
WCA1608CP4N7□ 4.7 KJ 20 250 5800 0.116 700 GREEN
WCA1608CP5N1□ 5.1 KJ 20 250 5700 0.140 700 BLUE
WCA1608CP5N6□ 5.6 KJ 15 250 5800 0.150 700 GRAY
WCA1608CP6N1□ 6.1 KJ 25 250 5800 0.110 700 WHITE
WCA1608CP6N3□ 6.3 J 25 250 5800 0.110 700 GRAY
WCA1608CP6N8□ 6.8 KJG 27 250 5800 0.110 700 VIOLET
WCA1608CP7N2□ 7.2 KJG 28 250 4800 0.106 700 BLACK
WCA1608CP7N5□ 7.5 KJG 28 250 4800 0.106 700 GRAY
WCA1608CP8N2□ 8.2 KJG 25 250 5800 0.120 700 BLACK
WCA1608CP8N4□ 8.4 KJG 28 250 4600 0.109 700 RED
WCA1608CP8N5□ 8.5 KJG 28 250 4600 0.109 700 RED
WCA1608CP8N7□ 8.7 JG 28 250 4600 0.109 700 WHITE
WCA1608CP9N5□ 9.5 JG 28 250 5400 0.135 700 BLACK
WCA1608CP10N□ 10 JG 31 250 4800 0.130 700 BROWN
WCA1608CP11N□ 11 JG 33 250 4000 0.086 700 RED
WCA1608CP12N□ 12 JG 35 250 4000 0.130 700 ORANGE
WCA1608CP13N□ 13 JG 35 250 4000 0.15 700 YELLOW
WCA1608CP14N□ 14 JG 35 250 4000 0.170 700 BROWN
WCA1608CP15N□ 15 JG 35 250 4000 0.170 700 YELLOW
WCA1608CP16N□ 16 JG 34 250 3300 0.104 700 GREEN
WCA1608CP18N□ 18 JG 35 250 3100 0.170 700 BLUE
WCA1608CP20N□ 20 JG 40 250 3000 0.170 700 GREEN
WCA1608CP22N□ 22 JG 38 250 3000 0.190 700 VIOLET
WCA1608CP24N□ 24 JG 37 250 2650 0.135 700 GRAY
WCA1608CP27N□ 27 JG 40 250 2800 0.220 600 WHITE
WCA1608CP30N□ 30 JG 37 250 2250 0.220 600 BLACK
WCA1608CP33N□ 33 JG 40 250 2300 0.220 600 BROWN
WCA1608CP36N□ 36 JG 38 250 2080 0.250 600 RED
WCA1608CP39N□ 39 JG 40 250 2200 0.250 600 ORANGE
WCA1608CP43N□ 43 JG 39 250 2000 0.280 600 YELLOW
WCA1608CP47N□ 47 JG 38 200 2000 0.280 600 GREEN
WCA1608CP51N□ 51 JG 35 200 1900 0.270 600 BROWN
WCA1608CP56N□ 56 JG 38 200 1900 0.310 600 BLUE
WCA1608CP62N□ 62 JG 37 200 1800 0.340 600 GRAY
WCA1608CP68N□ 68 JG 37 200 1700 0.340 600 VIOLET
WCA1608CP72N□ 72 JG 34 150 1700 0.490 400 GRAY
WCA1608CP75N□ 75 JG 34 150 1700 0.52 400 BLUE
WCA1608CP82N□ 82 JG 34 150 1700 0.540 400 WHITE
WCA1608CP91N□ 91 JG 30 150 1700 0.500 400 BROWN
WCA1608CPR10□ 100 JG 34 150 1400 0.580 400 BLACK
WCA1608CPR11□ 110 JG 32 150 1350 0.610 300 BROWN
WCA1608CP Series Data Sheet  Page 3 of 7
Document NO. ENS000181190            Version:A1  www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com

Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
MIN.
DC Resistance
(Ω)
MAX.
Irms
(mA)
COLOR
CODE
WCA1608CPR12□ 120 JG 32 150 1300 0.650 300 RED
WCA1608CPR13□ 130 JG 30 150 1400 0.720 300 WHITE
WCA1608CPR15□ 150 JG 28 150 990 0.920 280 ORANGE
WCA1608CPR16□ 160 JG 25 100 1300 1.400 280 BROWN
WCA1608CPR18□ 180 JG 25 100 990 1.250 240 YELLOW
WCA1608CPR20□ 200 JG 25 100 990 1.980 200 RED
WCA1608CPR22□ 220 JG 25 100 900 1.900 200 GREEN
WCA1608CPR26□ 260 JG 25 100 1000 2.000 200 VIOLET